
grip
package 1
State-of-the-art equipment and add-ons, thoughtfully compiled 

to ensure a smooth production experience.

May 24, 2013

THE one-stop-shop for 

Film Production Services



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

JIMMY JIB 'TRIANGLE' KIT

Jimmy Jib Triangle 12m (40') with remote head, Battery pack 

with Charger and Transformer, complete with:

Iris Focus Gears (Fuji)

Focus/ Master gear (Canon)

Iris Gear (Canon)

Zoom Adapter Cable (12 pin Fuji or Nikon)

Zoom Adapter Cable (8 pin Angeneuiex)

Zoom Adapter Cable (14 pin Angeneuiex)

Lens Moount Knob (Angenieux or Nikon)

Film Zoom Kit (32 Pitch)

Film Zoom Gear (48 Pitch)

Film Focus Gear (32 Pitch)

Film Focus Gear (48 Pitch)

Film Focus Clamp fits 15-19mm rods

Film Extension Bracket

Camera Start/Stop Cable (Arriflex)

Camera Start/Stop Cable (Arri 535)

Camera Start/Stop Cable (Arri 435 / Moviecam))

Camera Start/Stop Cable (Panavision)

Right Angle Focus Motor Kit

Pan Arm Controller with high speed quiet drives

Pan Arm Dutch Cube bracket

AC Power Supply

Tally Light Detector

Head Cable Extention (50ft/15.2m)

BNT to Open End (add your own connector)

Quiet Drive Motor (High Speed)

Heavy duty Tripod with Safety Clamps

Four Wheeled Dolly with Track Wheels (4 Wheel Dolly)

Single (straight) section (4ft or 1.2m in length)

1

# Particulars Quantity

MAD STUDIOS PVT LTD GRIP PACKAGE 1

Grip Package 1

State-of-the-art equipment
and thoughtful inclusions and add-ons

for a hassle-free shoot...
the MAD-vantage for your production!



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

End Rail

Standard Triangle Jib

Giant/Super Extensions

40ft12m Extension

Remote Head System

Tripod

Dolly

Leveler

Tripod Safety Clamps (set of 3)

Ballast Bag

Bungee Strap

Triangle Standard Plus Pulley Cable

Triangle Giant Plus Pulley Cable

Triangle Giant Plus Strut Cable

Triangle Giant/Super Tail Cable Strut Cable

Lemo Y Cable (dual power)

Canon Focus Gear

# Particulars

MAD STUDIOS PVT LTD GRIP PACKAGE 1

Grip Package 1

State-of-the-art equipment
and thoughtful inclusions and add-ons

for a hassle-free shoot...
the MAD-vantage for your production!

46

47

48

49

50

51

TRACKS - GFM - FIXED SLEEPER

Straight track, 90 cm / 3' (2 sleepers)

Straight track, 160 cm / 5' (3 sleepers)

Straight track, 230 cm / 7' 6" (4 sleepers) 50 Feet

45° Curve (1/8) Standard circle, 480cm/15'8" inside diameter

Starter ramp

Turnbuckles

1

1

6

4

1

10

Quantity

JIMMY JIB 'TRIANGLE' KIT (contd.)



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

PANTHER CLASSIC OR TRISTAR DOLLY

Dolly

H-Wheel Mount

H-Track wheel, medium (VK92)

H-Studio wheel, soft with brake disc

H-Pneumatic wheel with brake disc

High Low Turnstile

Extension tube 32cm/12,5"

Handset cable CLASSIC, Binder<->Binder, 90 cm

Eccentric seat, heat insulated

Seat cushion, heat insulated (Gore tex)

Wheel locking bar, long

Combi Charger

1-Way charge cable

Power cable (Ilme plug) for Combi Charger

Battery

Steer out extension, tilt

Seat Extension combined, 30 cm / 12"

Seat Extension combined, 20 cm / 8"

Seat Extension combined, 10 cm / 4"

Bowl 150 mm

Counter balance rod

Wheel changing tool

Bracket

Compact platform

Connecting pin

Running board platform

Counterweight, 15 kg / 33 lb

Case for 2 batteries + charger

1

4

8

8

8

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

3

1

# Particulars

MAD STUDIOS PVT LTD GRIP PACKAGE 1

Grip Package 1

State-of-the-art equipment
and thoughtful inclusions and add-ons

for a hassle-free shoot...
the MAD-vantage for your production!

Quantity



80

81

SKATEBOARD DOLLIES

The Centipede

Hot Buttons

# Particulars

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

GFM GRIP KIT

Bazooka Base Centre Plate

Extension leg (31 cm/ 12")

Levelling bolt for extension leg

Riser 10 cm / 4"

Riser 20cm / 8"

Riser 40cm / 16"

Riser 50cm / 20"

Adjustable gas riser (50-115 cm/20" - 45")

Off-Set Ball Adapter, 150mm bowl short (18 cm /7")

Off-Set Ball Adapter, 150mm bowl long (35cm /14")

Adapter Ring (150mm to 100mm)

Low shot plate

Camera plate

3/8" Camera-screw

Standard top section for Combi-rig (41 cm/16")

Connector for double ended euro adaptor

1

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

MAD STUDIOS PVT LTD GRIP PACKAGE 1

98

99

100

101

CARTS

REXELLO FLATBED PUSH CART

STAND UP WHEEL CART

DOLLY ACCESSORIES CART

COUNTER WEIGHTS CART

1

1

Grip Package 1

State-of-the-art equipment
and thoughtful inclusions and add-ons

for a hassle-free shoot...
the MAD-vantage for your production!

Quantity



102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

ACCESSORIES

BOX OF WEDGES / CHIPS - BOXES 75 PCS

PAGININIS / PANCAKES - SET 30 PCS

PAGININI HOLDER 30 PCS

LEVEL SUB FRAMES 4' x 6'

3" x 2" WOOD ASSORTED 4 FT

3" x 2" WOOD ASSORTED 2 FT

½" PLY SHEETS 6' X 4'

FULL APPLE BOX

HALF APPLE BOX

QUARTER APPLE BOX

EIGHTH APPLE BOX

4' SPIRIT LEVEL

TAPE MEASURE 100ft

NESTING APPLE BOX SET

APPLE BOX SEAT COVER FILMTOOLS

1 BOX

1 SET

1 Nos

4 PCS

6 PCS

12 PCS

2 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

1 Nos

1 Nos

1 Nos

2 Nos

# Particulars

MAD STUDIOS PVT LTD GRIP PACKAGE 1

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

PIPES 1 1/4" ALUMINIUM

12FT Pcs

8FT Pcs

6FT Pcs

4FT Pcs

2FT Pcs

PIPE CLAMPS

PIPE SAW

4

4

4

4

4

25

2

Grip Package 1

State-of-the-art equipment
and thoughtful inclusions and add-ons

for a hassle-free shoot...
the MAD-vantage for your production!

Quantity



124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

TOOLS

WOOD AXE

LAWN RAKE -soft

HARD RAKE - steel

PICK AXE

SHOVEL

HAMMER

SLEDGE HAMMER

STAKES

ROPE

ICE BOX

ROAD CONE LARGE 3'

ROAD CONE LARGE 1'

PUSH BROOM

CROWBAR 4FT

HAND SAW - STANDARD FOR WOOD

HACK SAW - 6NOS ½" BLADES EACH

SUN UMBRELLA

HAND DRILL MACHINE W/CHARGER

EXTRA BATTERY FOR DRILL MACHINE

ELECTRIC SAW WITH BLADES

30FT HOSE

PORTABLE GENERATOR 2KW

HAND TOOL KIT 50 PCS

MILK CRATES

1

1

1

1

1

1

6

1

4

1

6

6

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1 KIT

4

# Particulars

MAD STUDIOS PVT LTD GRIP PACKAGE 1

Grip Package 1

State-of-the-art equipment
and thoughtful inclusions and add-ons

for a hassle-free shoot...
the MAD-vantage for your production!

Quantity



148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

CLAMPS

GRAB CLAMP WITH UNIVERSAL HEAD MATTHEWS

18" Furniture Clamp with 5/8" Bar Clamp Adapter

PUMP CUP W/BABY SWIVEL PIN

Chain Vice Grip with two 5/8" Pins

DOUBLE SUPER MAFER CLAMP

PUMP CUP W/BABY PIN

Chain Vice Grip with two 5/8" Pins

Matthellini Clamp - 2" Center Jaw

Matthellini Clamp - 3" Center Jaw

Matthellini Clamp - 2" End Jaw

Matthellini Clamp - 6" End Jaw

Extendellini

Mini Matthellini

KNUCKLE HEAD

PIPE CLAMPS

CLAMP,FURN,36"

CLAMP,FURN,18"

12K EXT,TT-BRKT,SET(3) KIT

#1 GRIP CLIP

#2 GRIP CLIP

#3 GRIP CLIP

2

2

2

2

4

2

2

4

2

2

2

4

2

2

25

2

2

2

4

4

4

# Particulars

MAD STUDIOS PVT LTD GRIP PACKAGE 1

Grip Package 1

State-of-the-art equipment
and thoughtful inclusions and add-ons

for a hassle-free shoot...
the MAD-vantage for your production!

Quantity



Particulars

OUT OF PACKAGE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

SUPER SILENT GENERATOR (125 / 250 KVA)

MAD STUDIOS PVT LTD GRIP PACKAGE 1

ATV 500 CC

U BANGI KIT

U Bangi II

Case for U Bangi II

Grip Package 1

State-of-the-art equipment
and thoughtful inclusions and add-ons

for a hassle-free shoot...
the MAD-vantage for your production!

1

1

Quantity

PANTHER

PANTHER

Details

SUPER JIB II KIT (ONLY WITH CLASSIC)

SUPER JIB II CENTRAL PIVOT SECTON

SUPER JIB II OUTRIGGER 1

SUPER JIB II BALANCE ROD (SHORT)

SUPER JIB II BALANCE ROD (LONG)

SUPER JIB II WEIGHT SUSPENDER

SUPER JIB COUNTERWEIGHT ROD (4WEIGHTS)

SUPERJIB II PLATFORM

SUPERJIB II CONNECTING ROD

SUPER JIB RING

SUPER JIB II HIGH LOW RIG

TURNSTILE ATTACHMENT

COUNTERWEIGHTS 15KG

1

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

12

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER

PANTHER



Particulars

OUT OF PACKAGE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

MAD STUDIOS PVT LTD GRIP PACKAGE 1

JIMMY JIB

120 Dutch Roll Kit (120 deg. For film cameras)

Super Plus/Extreme Extensions

Follow Focus Extension Cable (50ft)

Dutch Roll Extension Cable (50ft)

Mitchel Plate Adapter

Grip Package 1

State-of-the-art equipment
and thoughtful inclusions and add-ons

for a hassle-free shoot...
the MAD-vantage for your production!

QuantityDetails

CAR MOUNTS

CAR MOUNT SIDEDOOR

CAR KIT,HOOD MOUNT

CAR RIGS

1

1

ANY

MATHEWS

MATHEWS



12 / 13 / 14, Unit No. 2

Aarey Colony, Goregaon (East)

Mumbai 400 065, India www.madstudios.in

MAD Studios Pvt Ltd

Tel

Fax

Email

+91 22 2879 9999

+91 22 2879 9998

info@madstudios.in

THE one-stop-shop for 

Film Production Services

With state-of-the-art equipment, innovative systems and skilled & experienced crew and management, 

MAD Studios offers umbrella production services across the entire spectrum of Film Production. 

That makes us a unique one stop shop - the only one of its kind in India!


