

#	Particulars	Quantity
	JIMMY JIB 'TRIANGLE' KIT	
	Jimmy Jib Triangle 12m (40') with remote head, Battery pack	
	with Charger and Transformer, complete with:	1
1	Iris Focus Gears (Fuji)	
2	Focus/ Master gear (Canon)	
3	Iris Gear (Canon)	
4	Zoom Adapter Cable (12 pin Fuji or Nikon)	
5	Zoom Adapter Cable (8 pin Angeneuiex)	
6	Zoom Adapter Cable (14 pin Angeneuiex)	
7	Lens Moount Knob (Angenieux or Nikon)	
8	Film Zoom Kit (32 Pitch)	
9	Film Zoom Gear (48 Pitch)	
10	Film Focus Gear (32 Pitch)	
11	Film Focus Gear (48 Pitch)	
12	Film Focus Clamp fits 15-19mm rods	
13	Film Extension Bracket	
14	Camera Start/Stop Cable (Arriflex)	
15	Camera Start/Stop Cable (Arri 535)	
16	Camera Start/Stop Cable (Arri 435 / Moviecam))	
17	Camera Start/Stop Cable (Panavision)	
18	Right Angle Focus Motor Kit	
19	Pan Arm Controller with high speed quiet drives	
20	Pan Arm Dutch Cube bracket	
21	AC Power Supply	
22	Tally Light Detector	
23	Head Cable Extention (50ft/15.2m)	
24	BNT to Open End (add your own connector)	
25	Quiet Drive Motor (High Speed)	
26	Heavy duty Tripod with Safety Clamps	
27	Four Wheeled Dolly with Track Wheels (4 Wheel Dolly)	
28	Single (straight) section (4ft or 1.2m in length)	

#	Particulars	Quantity
	JIMMY JIB 'TRIANGLE' KIT (contd.)	
29	End Rail	
30	Standard Triangle Jib	
31	Giant/Super Extensions	
32	40ft12m Extension	
33	Remote Head System	
34	Tripod	
35	Dolly	
36	Leveler	
37	Tripod Safety Clamps (set of 3)	
38	Ballast Bag	
39	Bungee Strap	
40	Triangle Standard Plus Pulley Cable	
41	Triangle Giant Plus Pulley Cable	
42	Triangle Giant Plus Strut Cable	
43	Triangle Giant/Super Tail Cable Strut Cable	
14	Lemo Y Cable (dual power)	
45	Canon Focus Gear	
	TRACKS - GFM - FIXED SLEEPER	
16	Straight track, 90 cm / 3' (2 sleepers)	1
17	Straight track, 160 cm / 5' (3 sleepers)	1
48	Straight track, 230 cm / 7' 6" (4 sleepers) 50 Feet	6
19	45° Curve (1/8) Standard circle, 480cm/15'8" inside diameter	4
50	Starter ramp	1
51	Turnbuckles	10

#	Particulars	Quantity
	PANTHER CLASSIC OR TRISTAR DOLLY	
52	Dolly	1
53	H-Wheel Mount	4
54	H-Track wheel, medium (VK92)	8
55	H-Studio wheel, soft with brake disc	8
56	H-Pneumatic wheel with brake disc	8
57	High Low Turnstile	1
58	Extension tube 32cm/12,5"	1
59	Handset cable CLASSIC, Binder<->Binder, 90 cm	1
60	Eccentric seat, heat insulated	2
61	Seat cushion, heat insulated (Gore tex)	2
62	Wheel locking bar, long	1
63	Combi Charger	1
64	1-Way charge cable	1
65	Power cable (Ilme plug) for Combi Charger	2
66	Battery	4
67	Steer out extension, tilt	1
68	Seat Extension combined, 30 cm / 12"	1
69	Seat Extension combined, 20 cm / 8"	1
70	Seat Extension combined, 10 cm / 4"	1
71	Bowl 150 mm	1
72	Counter balance rod	1
73	Wheel changing tool	1
74	Bracket	1
75	Compact platform	1
76	Connecting pin	4
77	Running board platform	1
78	Counterweight, 15 kg / 33 lb	3
79	Case for 2 batteries + charger	1

#	Particulars	Quantity
	SKATEBOARD DOLLIES	
30	The Centipede	
31	Hot Buttons	
	GFM GRIP KIT	
32	Bazooka Base Centre Plate	1
33	Extension leg (31 cm/ 12")	4
34	Levelling bolt for extension leg	4
35	Riser 10 cm / 4"	1
36	Riser 20cm / 8"	1
37	Riser 40cm / 16"	1
38	Riser 50cm / 20"	1
39	Adjustable gas riser (50-115 cm/20" - 45")	1
90	Off-Set Ball Adapter, 150mm bowl short (18 cm /7")	1
91	Off-Set Ball Adapter, 150mm bowl long (35cm /14")	1
92	Adapter Ring (150mm to 100mm)	1
93	Low shot plate	1
94	Camera plate	1
95	3/8" Camera-screw	1
96	Standard top section for Combi-rig (41 cm/16")	1
97	Connector for double ended euro adaptor	1
	CARTS	
98	REXELLO FLATBED PUSH CART	1
99	STAND UP WHEEL CART	1
00	DOLLY ACCESSORIES CART	
)1	COUNTER WEIGHTS CART	

#	Particulars	Quantity
	ACCESSORIES	
02	BOX OF WEDGES / CHIPS - BOXES 75 PCS	1 BOX
03	PAGININIS / PANCAKES - SET 30 PCS	1 SET
04	PAGININI HOLDER 30 PCS	1 Nos
05	LEVEL SUB FRAMES 4' x 6'	4 PCS
06	3" x 2" WOOD ASSORTED 4 FT	6 PCS
07	3" x 2" WOOD ASSORTED 2 FT	12 PCS
80	½" PLY SHEETS 6' X 4'	2 PCS
09	FULL APPLE BOX	6 PCS
10	HALF APPLE BOX	6 PCS
11	QUARTER APPLE BOX	6 PCS
12	EIGHTH APPLE BOX	6 PCS
13	4' SPIRIT LEVEL	1 Nos
14	TAPE MEASURE 100ft	1 Nos
15	NESTING APPLE BOX SET	1 Nos
16	APPLE BOX SEAT COVER FILMTOOLS	2 Nos
	PIPES 1 1/4" ALUMINIUM	
17	12FT Pcs	4
18	8FT Pcs	4
19	6FT Pcs	4
20	4FT Pcs	4
21	2FT Pcs	4
22	PIPE CLAMPS	25
23	PIPE SAW	2

#	Particulars	Quantity
	TOOLS	
124	WOOD AXE	1
125	LAWN RAKE -soft	1
126	HARD RAKE - steel	1
127	PICK AXE	1
128	SHOVEL	1
129	HAMMER	1
130	SLEDGE HAMMER	6
131	STAKES	1
132	ROPE	4
133	ICE BOX	1
134	ROAD CONE LARGE 3'	6
135	ROAD CONE LARGE 1'	6
136	PUSH BROOM	1
137	CROWBAR 4FT	1
138	HAND SAW - STANDARD FOR WOOD	1
139	HACK SAW - 6NOS ½" BLADES EACH	2
140	SUN UMBRELLA	2
141	HAND DRILL MACHINE W/CHARGER	1
142	EXTRA BATTERY FOR DRILL MACHINE	1
143	ELECTRIC SAW WITH BLADES	1
144	30FT HOSE	1
145	PORTABLE GENERATOR 2KW	1
146	HAND TOOL KIT 50 PCS	1 KIT
147	MILK CRATES	4

#	Particulars	Quantity
	CLAMPS	
148	GRAB CLAMP WITH UNIVERSAL HEAD MATTHEWS	2
149	18" Furniture Clamp with 5/8" Bar Clamp Adapter	2
150	PUMP CUP W/BABY SWIVEL PIN	2
151	Chain Vice Grip with two 5/8" Pins	2
152	DOUBLE SUPER MAFER CLAMP	4
153	PUMP CUP W/BABY PIN	2
154	Chain Vice Grip with two 5/8" Pins	2
155	Matthellini Clamp - 2" Center Jaw	4
156	Matthellini Clamp - 3" Center Jaw	2
157	Matthellini Clamp - 2" End Jaw	2
158	Matthellini Clamp - 6" End Jaw	2
159	Extendellini	4
160	Mini Matthellini	2
161	KNUCKLE HEAD	2
162	PIPE CLAMPS	25
163	CLAMP,FURN,36"	2
164	CLAMP,FURN,18"	2
165	12K EXT,TT-BRKT,SET(3) KIT	2
166	#1 GRIP CLIP	4
167	#2 GRIP CLIP	4
168	#3 GRIP CLIP	4

OUT OF PACKAGE ADDITION	AL OPTIONS	
Particulars	Details	Quantity
SUPER SILENT GENERATOR (125	/ 250 KVA)	
ATV 500 CC		
SUPER JIB II KIT (ONLY WITH CLA	ASSIC)	
SUPER JIB II CENTRAL PIVOT SECTON	PANTHER	1
SUPER JIB II OUTRIGGER 1	PANTHER	1
SUPER JIB II BALANCE ROD (SHORT)	PANTHER	1
SUPER JIB II BALANCE ROD (LONG)	PANTHER	1
SUPER JIB II WEIGHT SUSPENDER	PANTHER	1
SUPER JIB COUNTERWEIGHT ROD (4WEI	GHTS) PANTHER	3
SUPERJIB II PLATFORM	PANTHER	1
SUPERJIB II CONNECTING ROD	PANTHER	1
SUPER JIB RING	PANTHER	1
SUPER JIB II HIGH LOW RIG	PANTHER	1
TURNSTILE ATTACHMENT	PANTHER	1
COUNTERWEIGHTS 15KG	PANTHER	12
U BANGI KIT		
U Bangi II	PANTHER	1
Case for U Bangi II	PANTHER	1

OUT OF PACKAGE ADDITIONAL OPTIONS		
Particulars	Details	Quantity
CAR MOUNTS		
CAR MOUNT SIDEDOOR	MATHEWS	1
CAR KIT,HOOD MOUNT	MATHEWS	1
CAR RIGS		ANY
JIMMY JIB		
120 Dutch Roll Kit (120 deg. For film cameras)		
Super Plus/Extreme Extensions		
Follow Focus Extension Cable (50ft)		
Dutch Roll Extension Cable (50ft)		
Mitchel Plate Adapter		

THE one-stop-shop for Film Production Services



With state-of-the-art equipment, innovative systems and skilled & experienced crew and management, MAD Studios offers umbrella production services across the entire spectrum of Film Production.

That makes us a unique one stop shop - the only one of its kind in India!

MAD Studios Pvt Ltd

12 / 13 / 14, Unit No. 2 Aarey Colony, Goregaon (East) Mumbai 400 065, India **Tel** +91 22 2879 9999

Fax +91 22 2879 9998 **Email** info@madstudios.in

www.madstudios.in